City of Seattle
Request For Proposal (RFP) # FAS-3102

DATE: 01/22/13 (Tuesday) TIME: 2:00 PM (PT)

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE
ATTENDANCE ROSTER

Telephone Conference Call: 206-615-1200

COMPANY NAME EMAIL Address PHONE # REPRESENTATIVE (Print Zmi
The Tempest Development JAshton@tempestdg.com Phone: 604-597-2846 |Jane Ashton (VIA PHONE)
Group Inc. (ext 242) Senior Client Manager

Cell: 604-603-5381

New World Systems Kris.Cope@newworldsystems.com Kris Cope (VIA PHONE)
p
Basic Gov michael.togyi@basicgov.com Michael Togyi (VIA PHONE) .\
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Gl greg.witte@cgi.com Gregg Witte (VIA PHONE) ﬁ\
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City of Seattle
Request For Proposal (RFP) # FAS-3102

DATE: 01/22/13 (Tuesday) TIME: 2:00 PM (PT)

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE
ATTENDANCE ROSTER

Telephone Conference Call: 206-615-1200

COMPANY NAME EMAIL Address PHONE # REPRESENTATIVE (Print Name)
Salesforce mijacobson@salesforce.com 425-223-8054 Maria Jacobson, Account Executive
e

.354.5954

} ezra@e-govsystems.com
4 I\\.\\\\l/\\

eGov wendy@e-govsystems.com Wendy Thomaston (VIA PHONE) f\ ]
. . \
MsGovern RBeaini@msgovern.com Mobile: 514-475-6035 |Richard Beaini (Via Phone) /\
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